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MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

Patty Robertson, MD (Co-Chair) 400 Parnassus Avenue
Professor of Clinical OB/GYN Plaza Level, Room A095
UC San Francisco San Francisco, CA 94143-0346
415.476.1824
415.443.9681
415.476.1811
robertsonp@obgyn.ucsf.edu

Michael Young, PhD (Co-Chair) University of California, Santa Barbara
Vice Chancellor 5203 Cheadle Hall
Student Affairs Santa Barbara, CA 93106-2036
UC Santa Barbara 805.893.3651
805.893.5640
michael.young@sa.ucsb.edu
Jessica Sanborn, 805.893.3651/893.4256
jessica.sanborn@sa.ucsb.edu
Rachel Arriaga, 805.893.8359
rachel.arriaga@sa.ucsb.edu
Angela Andrade
ela.andrade@sa.ucsb.edu

Claudia Covello Mail: University of California, Berkeley
Executive Director University Health Services
University Health Services 2222 Bancroft Way
UC Berkeley Berkeley, CA 94720-4300
510.643.9519
ccovello@uhs.berkeley.edu
Sue Watz, 510.643.8569
swatz@uhs.berkeley.edu

Jeffrey Gibeling University of California, Davis
Professor 250 Mrak Hall
Dean of Graduate Studies One Shield Ave
UC Davis Davis, CA 95616
Phone: 530.752.2050
Email: jcgibeling@ucdavis.edu
Asst:  Lisa Marquez, 530.752.2050
Email: lgmarquez@ucdavis.edu

Thomas Parham University of California, Irvine
Interim Vice Chancellor Office of the Vice Chancellor Student Affairs
Student Affairs 405 Aldrich Hall
UC Irvine Irvine, CA 92697-5180
Tel: (949) 824-4804
Fax: (949) 824-2763
taparham@uci.edu



mailto:robertsonp@obgyn.ucsf.edu
mailto:michael.young@sa.ucsb.edu
mailto:jessica.sanborn@sa.ucsb.edu
mailto:rachel.arriaga@sa.ucsb.edu
mailto:angela.andrade@sa.ucsb.edu
mailto:ccovello@uhs.berkeley.edu
mailto:swatz@uhs.berkeley.edu
mailto:jcgibeling@ucdavis.edu
mailto:lgmarquez@ucdavis.edu
mailto:taparham@uci.edu

STUDENT MENTAL HEALTH OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

Janina Montero
Vice Chancellor
Student Affairs
UC Los Angeles

Elizabeth Gong-Guy, PhD
Director

Counseling and Psychological
Services

UC Los Angeles

Fuji Collins

Assistant Vice Chancellor
Student Health and Wellness
UC Merced

Susan Allen Ortega

Assistant Vice Chancellor
Student Affairs/Dean of Students
UC Riverside

Felicia E. McGinty
Vice Chancellor
Student Affairs
UC Santa Cruz
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Phone:
Fax:
Email:
Asst:
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Asst:
Email:

Mail:
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University of California, Los Angeles

2131 Murphy Hall

405 Hilgard Avenue

Los Angeles, CA 90095-1405

310.825.1404

310.267.1873

jmontero@saonet.ucla.edu

Melody Lee, 310.206.2448

mlee@saonet.ucla.edu

Sylvia Moguel, 310.206.2400
guel@saonet.ucla.edu

University of California, Los Angeles
Box 951556
John Wooden Center West
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1556
310.825.0768
310.206.7365
egongguy@sps.ucla.edu
Heather Hutchins,
hhutchins@caps.ucla.edu
Armando Flores, 310.825.0768
aflores@caps.ucla.edu

University of California, Merced
PO Box 2039

Merced, CA 95344

209.228.4331
feollins@ucmerced.edu

University of California, Riverside

145 Costo Hall

Riverside, CA 92521

951.827.4595

951.827.2439

susan.allenortega@ucr.edu

Jennifer Miller, WELL, 951.827.5000
jennier.miller@ucr.edu

Laurie Hall, Counseling Center, 909.787.5531
laurie.hall@ucr.edu

University of California, Santa Cruz
1156 High Street

Santa Cruz, CA 95064

831.459.2474

831.459.5683

mcginty@ucsc.edu
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Judy Sakaki (Ex Officio)
Vice President

Student Affairs

UC Office of the President

Jerlena Griffin-Desta (Staff)
Director, Student Services
Student Affairs

UC Office of the President

Belinda Vea, PhD (Staff)
Policy and Program Analyst,
Student Services

Student Affairs

UC Office of the President

Asst:
Email:

Mail:

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
Asst:
Email:

Karon Dawson, 831.459.2474
kdawson@ucsc.edu

University of California, Office of the President
1111 Franklin St, 9t Floor

Oakland, CA 94607-5200

510.987.0158 or 510.987.9481

510.287.3808

judy.sakaki@ucop.edu

Keohikalani Council, 510.987.0158 or 510.987.9481
keohiokalani.council@ucop.edu

University of California, Office of the President
1111 Franklin St, 9t Floor

Oakland, CA 94607-5200

510.987.9756

510.987.3808

jerlena.griffin-desta@ucop.edu

University of California, Office of the President
1111 Franklin St, 9t Floor

Oakland, CA 94607-5200

510.987.9581

510.987.9522
belinda.vea@ucop.edu
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